SERVICES FOR THE ARCHITECTURAL, DETAILED ENGINEERING AND 

CONCEPTUAL DESIGN OF THE NEW MISAMIS OCCIDENTAL 

PROVINCIAL HOSPITAL (MOPH) 

1. The Provincial Government of Misamis Occidental through the 

General Fund 2019 intends to apply the sum of Nine Million, Five 

Hundred Thousand Pesos Only (P 9,500,000.00) being the Approved 

Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under the contract for 

CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR THE ARCHITECTURAL, DETAILED 

ENGINEERING AND CONCEPTUAL DESIGN OF THE NEW MISAMIS 

OCCIDENTAL PROVINCIAL HOSPITAL (MOPH). Bids received in excess